Place Bib Number Result Last Name First Name Age Gender City State
1 306 15:50 Bennet Matty 25 M Blacksburg VA
2 284 15:57 Dowd Kevin 24 M Blacksburg VA
3 165 16:20 Fleming Benjamin 17 M Blacksburg VA
4 345 16:51 Weitzel Jason 19 M Athens VA
5 341 16:58 Lowe Aaron 18 M Christiansburg VA
6 317 17:03 Chang Jordan 29 M Blacksburg VA
7 346 17:05 Weitzel Jordan 24 M Athens VA
8 214 17:07 MCGUIRE KEVIN 50 M Bland VA
9 150 17:21 Carter Michael 20 M Blacksburg VA

10 273 17:27 Walter Brian 49 M Blacksburg VA
11 185 17:33 Huxtable Scott 41 M Blacksburg VA
12 324 17:35 Hanlon Joel 30 M Christiansburg VA
13 226 17:39 NIPPER ARNOLD 25 M Pulaski VA
14 187 17:44 JENNINGS TAYLOR 26 M Radford VA
15 219 17:59 Moore Ignacio 45 M Blacksburg VA
16 323 18:18 McClure Ryan 26 M Blacksburg VA
17 291 18:20 Baranauskas  Vince 37 M Blacksburg VA
18 351 18:21 Edwards Marc 52 M Blacksburg VA
19 194 18:35 LARSON CHRISTOPHER 39 M Banner Elk NC
20 196 18:40 LAUTZENHEIS LEIA 24 F Midlothian VA
21 145 18:50 BUNKER MARK 34 M Pearisburg VA
22 319 19:04 Trease Henry 20 M Blacksburg VA
23 355 19:07 Hoskins Andrew 30 M Blacksburg VA
24 283 19:40 Conner Mason 15 M Christiansburg VA
25 281 19:47 Wilson Nick 20 M Blacksburg VA
26 192 19:55 KUPRENAS RACHEL 22 F Blacksburg VA
27 153 19:59 Costa Jorge 49 M Blacksburg VA
28 223 20:02 Nicholson Reid 34 M Christiansburg VA
29 337 20:08 Stowe Michael 46 M Blacksburg VA
30 142 20:30 Bostic Kenny 45 M Sinks Grove wv
31 350 20:31 Weaver Lucas 22 M Christiansburg VA



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
58
59
60
61
54
62
63
64

152
304
235
289
358
307
199
282
146
164
303
213
316
296
238
228
247
148
234
179
263
322
137
246
249
136
254
336
157
244
260
209

20:32
20:33
20:44
20:57
21:16
21:31
21:49
21:52
21:53
21:55
22:13
22:16
22:17
22:31
22:32
22:34
22:48
22:55
23:03
23:15
23:16
23:17
23:19
23:23
23:35
23:40
23:45
23:49
23:58
24:03:00
24:14:00
24:15:00

Converse
Clark
Richardson
Stewart

Broce

Link

Wright
BURKE
FITCH
Tyler
MCGEHEE
Hurst
Richardson
Robert
Parr

Sforza
BYRD
RAHTES
Hawley
Tephabock
Jacomen
BELLOTTE
Sforza
Shetrone
Bathgate
Smith
Meadows
DALE
SCHALL
Stewart
MARTIN

Liam
Jeffrey
John
Trevor
Reeve
Eliza
Jon
Marcia
DAVID
EMILY
Trice
SPENCER
Zach
Trish
Barry
Andrew
Meghan
KEVIN
ALLISON
Travis
Randy
Royce
JOSEPH
Peter
Scott
Susan
Jared
Jeffrey
JULIA
PHILIP
Kim
ERIC

27
38
36
43
45
13
45
37
35
14
23
13
38
54
56
46
11
38
29
33
60
41
31
41
42
34
27
44
31
33
44
50
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Blacksburg
Blacksburg

Christiansburg

Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Clemmons
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg

Christiansburg

Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg

Christiansburg
Christiansburg

Rainelle

Christiansburg

Blacksburg

Christiansburg
Christiansburg

Dublin

Christiansburg

Banner Elk
Radford
Radford
Radford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
WV
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

311
309
216
295
154
320
290
190
188
280
207
285
340
189

274
167
331
250
189
301
302
218

221
232
169
133
308
330

24:18:00
24:21:00
24:27:00
24:33:00
24:34:00
24:36:00
24:38:00
24:43:00
24:57:00
24:58:00
25:07:00
25:09:00
25:13:00
25:17:00
25:33:00
25:36:00
25:49:00
25:52:00
25:53:00
25:56:00
25:59:00
26:03:00
26:04:00
26:05:00
26:09:00
26:14:00
26:15:00
26:17:00
26:19:00
26:25:00
26:29:00
26:30:00

Link
Rowe
MCLEMORE
Bianchi
COWAN
Trease
Currant
Kitts
JOHNSON
Wilson
Marr
Sharma
Neilson
JOHNSON
#N/A
Walter
Francis
Lovelace
Simpson
JOHNSON
Mayo
Mayo
Moore
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
Mueller
PIERCE
Godbey
BAGCHI
Gallagher
Edmonds

Audrey
Chris
CLAY
John
AMY
Harold
Helen
Kim
JOHN
John
Linsey
Anahad
Andrew
JASON
#N/A
Michele
Diana
Coby
Alexandre
JASON
William
Rachel
Amalia
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
Michael
JARRED
Emily
RYAN
Nathan
Samuel Jared

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

12
42
21
51
40
60
24
43
40
57
41
10
37
35

48
40
15
13
35
67
33
10

36
35
19

14
34
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#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Narrows
Blacksburg
#N/A
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Radford
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Charlottesville
Blacksburg
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
Christiansburg
Christiansburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Radford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

175
257
347
236
177
237
220
259
160
276
261
168
230
197
287
181
271
339
193
251
180
268
245
178
300
174
149
294
222
277
348
354

26:35:00
26:36:00
26:38:00
26:39:00
26:53:00
26:59:00
27:08:00
27:09:00
27:16:00
27:20:00
27:23:00
27:38:00
27:43:00
27:55:00
27:58:00
27:59:00
28:00:00
28:04:00
28:05:00
28:07:00
28:11:00
28:15:00
28:20:00
28:26:00
28:28:00
28:34:00
28:39:00
28:41:00
28:43:00
28:44:00
28:47:00
28:48:00

Grove
SMITH
Weitzel
RILEY
Hansbrough
RILEY
Morgan
Stephenson
DEZII
WEBSTER
Susano
Freeman
PECK
LAWSON
Mattingly
Hencke
WALKER
Spencer

LANGENWALT

Simpson
Hawley
TRIXLER
SCHWINK

HARRINGTON

Griggs
GREGG
CALDWELL
Means
Nicholson
WHITLOCK
Tornwall

Morris

Gemma
DON
Jeanne
BEN
Andrew
VERENA
George
Keith

ALEXANDRA

JACK
Kathi
Mark
DUANE
ADAM
Susan
Jan
KAREN
Athena
COREY
Sonya
Megan
JIM
KAY
HONA LEE
Annika
LESLIE
BECCA
Peter
April
NANCY
Janelle

Natalie

32
58
46
13
47
47
63
59
24
71
50
48
43
26
55
55
53
33
59
42
31
34
59
53
13
59
32
49
33
48
30
30

Blacksburg
Raleigh
Athens
Pearisburg
Blacksburg
Pearisburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Peterstown
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Radford
Christiansburg
Fairfax Station
Radford
Christiansburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Durham
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Newport
Christiansburg
Blacksburg

VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
WV
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

170
143
269
318
242
256
173
231
195
275

171
132
212
258
264
176
310
333
334
352
252
186
293
292
139
201
240
262
313
314
332

28:49:00 GARNER
28:56:00 BOYD
29:01:00 Turner
29:02:00 Blevins
29:08:00 SAUTER
29:13:00 SMITH
29:15:00 GREENE
29:25:00 PEREZ
29:39:00 LAUFER
29:40:00 WEAVER
29:41:00 #N/A
29:43:00 GIBBONS
29:44:00 ANDERSON

EMILY
STEPHANIE
Shelbie
Jane
SPENCER
CECILIA
ALLIE
ROBERT
MOLLY
SARA BETH
#N/A
ANA
JENNA

#N/A

29:48:00 MCCUTCHEON KELLY

29:49:00 Spier
29:53:00 TERWILLIGER
30:02:00 Hansbrough
30:03:00 Turner
30:04:00 Rhoads
30:18:00 Rhoads
30:20:00 Williams
30:21:00 SLIDER
30:23:00 HUXTABLE
30:23:00 Peuiani
30:43:00 Hull
30:45:00 BLANCATO
30:54:00 Lord
31:00:00 Rutherford
31:05:00 Tephabock
31:06:00 Schua
31:19:00 Schua
31:27:00 Walters

Sara
SUSAN
Mary
Sarah
Kathleen
William
Bela
ERIN
HEATHER
Kristin
Chris
BOB
Colin
Bonnie
Crisandra
John
Mary Lou
Charlie

25
34
23
64
22
24
20
23
21
20

18
24
27
23
65
49
39
28
28
11
38
42
35
39
65
31
43
60
56
54
45

#N/A

Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Randolph
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Hampton
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
#N/A
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Arlington
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Rainelle
Tonawanda
Buffalo
Roanoke

VA
VA
VA
VA
NJ
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
WV
NY
NY
VA

#N/A



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

297
208
215
288
286
161
205
182
267
202
356
357
172
326
208
353
327
328
329
265
321
131
217
191
315
270
144
255
338
248
163
305

31:28:00
31:31:00
31:50:00
31:57:00
32:07:00
32:08:00
32:16:00
32:17:00
32:18:00
32:19:00
32:20:00
32:21:00
32:25:00
32:30:00
32:42:00
32:50:00
33:01:00
33:02:00
33:06:00
33:40:00
33:53:00
33:56:00
34:19:00
34:20:00
34:27:00
34:32:00
34:53:00
35:11:00
35:45:00
35:56:00
36:03:00
36:18:00

Green
Green
MCKEAGUE
Stewart
McNamara
DOUGLAS
MAIA
Hiavac
Travis
LYON
Jennings
Jennings
GREEN
Keller
Marshall
Walker
Collie
Zagmit

Fowlkes-Edmon

Thacker
Trease
Akers
Million
KUPRENAS
Hebeler
Walker
Buhyoff
SMITH
Jasinski
SHEESLEY
Dunsmore

Grega

Kurt
Cade
LAUREN
Ginger
Corinne
TEMPLE
RUI
Nora
Andrew
BETHANY
Peggy
Aslan
LESLIE
Holden
Krysten
Casey
Rick
Katherine
Robin Lynn
Carroll
Lynn
Donna
Gwen
ANNE
Janine
Ellen
Jeoel
CAROL
Dave
ROBIN
Julie

Tennille

46
13

33
40
24
25
24
32
25
40

35

22
14
41
29
31
60
58
67
56
55
51
54
55
57
33
61
47
34

Blacksburg VA
Blacksburg VA
Blacksburg VA
Blacksburg VA
Mariella GA
Blacksburg VA
Blacksburg VA
Blacksburg VA

Pulaski VA
Blacksburg VA
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Christiansburg VA
0
Blacksburg VA
Radford VA
Radford VA
Radford VA
Radford VA
Radford VA
Blacksburg VA
Narrows VA

Christiansburg VA
Annandale VA
Sarasota FL
Blacksburg VA
Christiansburg VA

Raleigh NC
Christiansburg VA
Durham NC
Blacksburg VA
Radford VA



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

135
198
266
241
243
239
162
335
343
342
344
325
138
233
210
151
184
349
279
204
299
159
134
225
224
312
200
206
183
253

36:19:00
36:59:00
37:31:00
37:57:00
37:58:00
37:59:00
38:00:00
39:18:00
39:36:00
39:37:00
39:38:00
39:51:00
41:30:00
42:30:00
42:31:00
42:51:00
43:13:00
44:47:00
45:02:00
46:21:00
46:36:00
48:14:00
49:38:00
53:35:00
53:36:00
55:55:00
55:56:00
56:39:00
56:40:00
59:56:00

Barger
LAWSON
Travis
SALLEE
SCALES
ROBERTSON
Duncan
Neftleberg
Harless
Harless
Peyton
Brown

Belote

Wes
MOLLY
Amy
SARAH
JACOB
PAM
Robyn
Ashley
Penny
Emily
Jacquie
Clark
Jenny

QUESINBERRY ROBIN

MAYNARD
CHAN
Hillison
Baker
Wildman
Magilaro
Solberg
DAVIS
BAGCHI
NILES
NILES
Little
Little
Marchant
Hillison
Smith

CASSANDRA
MATTHEW
John
Susan
Terry
Susan
Inga
KATIE
TANYA
RUTH
JERRY
Erin
Angela
Mary
Sharen

Christine

29
26
31
18
18
46
44
22
46
20
44
66
30
37
33
31
72
71
72
64
74
36

72
71
35
64
61
72
47

Roanoke
Blacksburg
Pulaski
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Pembroke
Blacksburg
Pearisburg
Pearisburg
Christiansburg
Goodview
Blacksburg
Floyd
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Christiansburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg
Blacksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA



